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199505080001
20701

05/08/1995
03:13:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

17 54 Lot#:13
Book:17 Pg:54

199505080001
20771

05/08/1995
03:32:54

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS LACHINA, F
MICHAEL

15 107 Lot#:6 Book:15
Pg:107

199510200003
01681

10/20/1995
01:37:05

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS CLINE, JOHN
H

19 23 Lot#:42
Book:19 Pg:23

199511140003
28481

11/14/1995
02:04:01

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS DOSS,
BRADFORD
KEVIN

17 54 Lot#:13
Book:17 Pg:54

199510060002
79951

10/06/1995
12:23:09

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

19 23 Lot#:21
Book:19 Pg:23

199511150003
30011

11/15/1995
11:34:05

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

19 121 Lot#:39
Book:19
Pg:121

199512110003
55381

12/11/1995
01:48:55

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS DREAM,
ROBERT F

16 62 Lot#:8 Book:16
Pg:62


