Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Party Role= Grantor; Name= CORNERSTONE BUILDING COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505080001 20701	05/08/1995 03:13:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			17	54		Lot#:13 Book:17 Pg:54
199505080001 20771	05/08/1995 03:32:54	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LACHINA, F MICHAEL			15	107		Lot#:6 Book:15 Pg:107
199510200003 01681	10/20/1995 01:37:05	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLINE, JOHN H			19	23		Lot#:42 Book:19 Pg:23
199511140003 28481	11/14/1995 02:04:01	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DOSS, BRADFORD KEVIN			17	54		Lot#:13 Book:17 Pg:54
199510060002 79951	10/06/1995 12:23:09	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST ALABAMA BANK			19	23		Lot#:21 Book:19 Pg:23
199511150003 30011	11/15/1995 11:34:05	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP			19	121		Lot#:39 Book:19 Pg:121
199512110003 55381	12/11/1995 01:48:55	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DREAM, ROBERT F			16	62		Lot#:8 Book:16 Pg:62